

13.09.2017

CS 268/17

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

Notice is not received back.

Let fresh steps be taken for service of defendant on filing of PF/RC
on 18.01.2018.

(Atul Kumar Garg)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/13.09.2017